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INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE ESTADÍSTICA

PROYECTO ACTUALIZACIÓN CARTOGRÁFICA
Abril 2017

No

1

2

3

Cargo

Supervisor General

Supervisor General

Supervisor General

Total

Cuota

28,125.00

28,125.00

28,125.00

84,375.00

Total a pagar
Lps.

24,609.37

24,609.37

24,609.37

73,828.11

Dietas

0.00

Gastos de
Representación

0.00

Bonificaciones

0.00

decimoc
uarío

0.00

Décimo
tercero

0.00

Vacaciones

0.00

horas Extras

0.00

Total

24,609.37

24,609.37

24,609.37

73,828.11

laboró:
Jefe de Recsc*,

* •


